Article Number
203.0000.238
With Tap holes
3 person washtrough. Made of Miranit resin-bonded mineral
composite, with pore-free, smooth gelcoat high-polished surface
(temperature-resistant up to 80°C). Include a 32 mm waste kit
with overflow.
CE Certified
Colour Alpine white
With Tap holes
Dimensions 1800 x 480 x 170 mm (W x H x D)
Technical Data
bowl - bowl height 140 mm
bowl - depth 300 mm
bowl - width 1,700 mm
material mineral material
material code Miranit
material thickness 17.5 mm
number of waste holes 1
overall depth 480 mm
overall height 170 mm
overall width 1,800 mm
rear upstand yes
splash back optional
number of tap holes 3
tap hole diameter 35 mm
tap ledge yes
type of mounting wall mounting
number of wash places 3
waste hole position centre back
waste hole projection 235.5 mm
waste kit included yes
waste size DN 32
KWC SOLX
3 person washtrough
Modell-Linie: SOLX | SOLX1800T
Washbasins & Washtroughs | Washtroughs
KWC Group Management AG | info.uk@kwc-professional.com | www.kwc-professional.com 22.10.2025